EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEETDATA SHEET
5x7 DOT Matrix 5mm LED
Serie: M21B1001
5x7 DOT Matrix  5mm LED
Wavelength N= No function
Brightness #BEZUG!
Color: CA= Commun AnodeColor: CA= Commun Anode

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
-
CA
Emitting Colour
700
Standard  Ultra Bright
St d d Ult B i ht
Epoxy
Colour
BCA N TU
(L) Lead
Information
Surface
Colour
W
N N
N R
Packing
Code
Special
function
ROHS
32
R ROHS
Diode Drive
Code
Special
function
M21B1001
32 3 2 N N
Serie
CA=
Commun
Anode
CC=
Commun
Cathode
Standard Ultra Brightn
700A= Red
B= Black
R= Red
B= Black
R= Red
645U= Hi
Red
660A= Hi
Red
630U= Ultra
Orange
660B= Super
W= White
610U= Ultra
N= No
function
R= ROHS
Conform
TU= Tube
57= 5,7mm
Lead Length
W= White 32= 3,2mm
Lead Length
N= No
function
TY= TrayN= NON
ROHS
Conform
590U= Ultra
Yellow
640A= HE
Red
570U= Ultra